City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Insurance Brokerage Services for the City of Chicago

Contract Negotiator: Edward Anderson

Specification No.: 99891

Conference Date: September 16, 2011

Time: 10:00 a.m.

Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall, Room #403, Conference Room B, Chicago, IL 60602

The Robbins Insurance | Derian D. King 8224 South King Drive 773-783-6060 773-723-2901 | derian@robbins-insurance.com
Agency, Inc. Chicago, IL 60619
George Insurance Mercedes J. 155 North Michigan Avenue Suite 312-729-5265 312-729-5264 | mercedes@wag-insurnce.com
Agency George #634, Chicago, IL 60601 :
Aon Risk Solutions John B. Sullivan | 200 East Randolph Street 312-381-4311 312-381-6621 | john.b.sullivan@aon.com = |
Chicago ,IL 60601
Aon Risk Solutions Robert J. 200 East Randolph Street 312-381-4161 312-560-6167 | robert.benvenuto.aon.com |
Benvenuto Chicago, IL 60601
Aon Risk Solutions Michael F. 200 East Randolph Street 312-381-7048 312-381-6052 | michael.f.obrien@aon.com
O’Brien Chicago, IL 60601
Aon Risk Services Bryan R. 200 East Randolph Street 312-381-4156 bryan.holmgren@on.com
Holmgren Chicago, IL 60601
USI Insurance Services | Ralph M. Wilson | 100 South Wacker Drive, Suite 312-442-7200 610-362-8168 | ralph.wilson@usi.biz
Corporation #1600
Chicago, IL 60606
Aflac James . Heling 1444 N, Farnsworth, Suite #302 630-236-1201 630-236-1291 | james_heling@us.aflac.com
GBG Inc. Charles E. 40 West 162" Street 708-333-3378 708-333-3387 | chilson@gbgins.com
Hilson South Holland, IL 60473
Marsh USA Inc. John Newell 500 West Monroe Street 312-627-6279 312-627-6172 | john.newell@marsh.com
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Risk Management& Celeste D. "151 North Micigan Avenue 312-819-1065 312-819-1078 | celeste_rmis@sbcglobal.net
Information Systems, Watts Suite #2404
Inc. Chicago, IL 60601
Hays Companies of Matthew Kruse | One South Wacker Drive, Suite - 312-254-3707 312-254-3701 | mkruse@hayscompanies.com
Hlinois #3350
Chicago, IL 60606
Willis of lilinois, Inc. Frank Clavelli Willis Tower 312-288-7071 312-621-6880 | frank.clavelli@willis.com
233 South Wacker Drive, Suite
#2000
Chicago, IL 60606
Willis of Hlinois, Inc. Bill Hines Willis Tower 312-288-7156 312-621-6875 | bill.hines@willis.com
233 South Wacker Drive, Suite
#2000
Chicago, IL 60606
Insurance Strategies Mark J. Walters | 542 South Dearborn Street, 8" Floor | 31 2-566-9700 312-566-0367 | mwalters@csstrategy.com
Chicago, IL 60605
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk | Miles Shepp The Gallagher Centre 630-285-3913 630-285-4062 | miles_shepp@ajg.com
Management Services, Two Pierce Place
Inc. ltasca, IL 60143
Arthur J. Gallagher Risk | Doreen E. 300 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 312-803-7418 312-704-0131 | doreen_morris@ajg.com
Management Services, | Morris #1900
Inc. Chicago, IL 60606




Project Name: RFP for Insurance Brokerage Services for the City of Chicago

City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Contract Negotiator: Edward Anderson
Specification No.: 99891
Conference Date: September 16, 2011
Time: 10:00 a.m.
Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall, Room #403, Conference Room B, Chicago, IL 60602

Arthur J. Gallagher Risk
Management Services,
inc.

Liz Schioot

The Gallagher Centre
Two Pierce Place
Itasca, IL 60143

630-694-5472

630-285-4062

liz_schloot@ajg.com

Risk Management
Solutions of America,
Inc.

John Hibbit

309 West Washington St., Suite
#200

Chicago, IL 60606

312-960-6200
x319

312-960-1920

jhibbett@rmsoa.com

Risk Management
Solutions of America,
Inc.

Bennie Jones

309 West Washington St., Suite
#200

Chicago, IL 60606

312-960-6200

312-960-1920

bjones@rmsoa.com

Haywood and Fleming Roosevelt 150 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 312-794-7309 312-624-7701 | roosevelt3@haywoodand
Associates Haywood, lii #2800 fleming.com

Chicago, IL 60601
Comprehensive Risk Charles Smith 542 South Dearborn Street, 8™ Floor | 312-566-9700 312-566-0367 | csmith@csstrategy.com

Management and
Brokerage Services

Chicago, IL 60605

Mesirow Insurance
Services, Inc.

Daniel Mackey

353 North Clark Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-595-7905

312-595-7163

dmackey@mesirowfinancial.com

Mesirow Insurance
Services, Inc.

Michael J.
Mackey

353 North Clark Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-595-7900

312-595-7909

mmackey@mesirowfinancial.com




